
 County Veterans Service Offices 
 

 Hidalgo County Veterans Service Office 
Website: Veterans Service Office | Hidalgo County, TX - 
Official Website  
Samuel Perez Jr., Director  
10213 N. 10th St., Suite B, McAllen, TX 78504  
Office Phone: (956) 318-2436   
Fax: (956) 318-2439  
Email: hcveterans@co.hidalgo.tx.us  
Office Hours: Monday – Friday  
8:00 am – 12:00 pm  
1:00 pm – 5:00 pm  
 

 Cameron County Veterans Service Office 
Website: Veterans Department - Cameron County 
(cameroncountytx.gov)  
Dr. Martin Rodriguez, Director  
1124 E. Madison St., Brownsville, TX 78521  
Office Phone: (956) 544-0811  
Fax: (956) 554-0889  
Office Hours: Monday – Friday  
8:00 am – 12:00 pm  
1:00 pm – 5:00 pm  
 

 Willacy County Veterans Service Office 
Website: Veterans Service Office - Willacy County  
Frances Zamorano-Najera, VSO 
190 N. 3RD Street Room #157 
Raymondville, TX 78580 
Cell: (956) 398-9835 
Office: (956) 699-5019 
Fax: (956) 689-6641 
Email: frances.najera@co.willacy.tx.us 
 

Education 
 

 Pedro Saldana Jr., Program Specialist 
Texas Veterans Commission 
Brownsville, TX 78520 
Office: (956) 443-4171 
Fax: (512) 463-3932 
Email: pedro.saldana@tvc.texas.gov  

 
 

Health Care 
 

 Eric Zamora, Health Care Advocate 
Texas Veterans Commission 
McAllen VA Clinic – Room E-400 
Work: (956) 310-2405 
Fax: (512) 463-3932 
Email: eric.zamora@tvc.texas.gov  
 

 
Texas Veterans Commission 

www.tvc.texas.gov 
Toll Free: (877) 898-3833 

 
 

Veterans Crisis Line 
https://www.veterancrisisline.net/  

Dial 988 then Press 1 
 

 
 

Claims 
 

 Robert Dimas, Claims Benefit Advisor  
Texas Veterans Commission 
VA Outpatient Clinic 
901 East Hackberry, McAllen, TX 78503 
Office: (956) 992-9839 
Email: roberto.dimas@va.gov ; 
roberto.dimas@tvc.texas.gov  
 

 Jose M. Zamora, Claims Benefit Advisor  
Texas Veterans Commission 
VA Outpatient Clinic 
901 East Hackberry, McAllen, TX 78503 
Office: (956) 236-8583 
Email: jose.zamora@va.gov ; 
jose.zamora@tvc.texas.gov  
 

 Marie Castillo, Claims Benefit Advisor 
Texas Veterans Commission 
VA Outpatient Clinic 
901 East Hackberry, McAllen, TX 78503 
Email: marie.castillo@tvc.texas.gov   
 

 Frank Martinez Jr., Claims Benefit Advisor 
Texas Veterans Commission 
VA Outpatient Clinic 
2106 Treasure Hills Blvd, Harlingen, TX 78550 
Office: (956) 752-0682 
Email: frank.martinez@tvc.texas.gov   
 

 Rene Coronado, Claims Benefit Advisor 
Texas Veterans Commission 
VA Outpatient Clinic 
2106 Treasure Hills Blvd, Harlingen, TX 78550 
Email: rene.coronado@tvc.texas.gov   
 

 Eric Gonzalez, Claims Benefit Advisor 
Texas Veterans Commission 
VA Outpatient Clinic 
2106 Treasure Hills Blvd, Harlingen, TX 78550 
Email: eric.gonzalez@tvc.texas.gov   

 
Claims Appointments – Texas Veterans Commission 

Call Center: 1-800-252-8387 
 


